Copyright © 2024 Acme Cryogenics     www.acmecryo.com
Specialty Gas Manifolds
Model S7000l Changeover Manifold
Model S7000 Hp Changeover Manifold
Model S9000 Hp Changeover Manifold
Scale Based Dewar Switching System
Series 3500 Lab Gas Panels
Sliq Liquid Cylinder Changeover Manifold

16
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
S9000B2-EL-580 =
Model S9000 Automatic Changeover
Manifold, brass for two cylinders,
with alarm, equipped for inert
service
Contact factory for
the following
options:
I = Isolation
Valve
V = Vent Valve
* Total number of cylinders includes primary and reserve.
Example: 4 cylinders = 2 primary, 2 reserve.
Standard changeover systems are configured in multiples of two.
Consult factory for details on special configurations.
For total number of cylinders greater than two, please specify if
individual cylinder station valves are required in header.
Model S9000  Automatic Changeover Manifold
opwces.com	 800.422.27906 Copyright © 2024 Acme Cryogenics
Acme Cryogenics’ Scale-Based Dewar Fill Station takes the
guesswork out of filling a dewar.  Simply connect up to a
dewar and N2 vent line, then allow our reliable weight-based
control system to automatically fill the dewar.
Measuring the weight of the liquid in the Dewar is the most
accurate method of detecting the amount of liquid nitrogen to
complete the fill.
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Supply .............................. 120VAC / Low Amp
Controller Dimensions ............... 16” H X 16” W X 6” D
Platform Scale Dimensions ...... 3” H X 36” W X 36” D
Scale Ramp .............................. 3” H X 36” W X 18” D
Scale/Ramp Material ................................. Aluminum
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Touch Screen Display ............................................. Simple to Operate
Weight-Based Controller ........................ Accurately fills LN2 Dewar's
Alarm Contacts (For Optional Alarms)....................................... Safety
Emergency Stop ButtonTerminate ... Liquid Flow/Shut Down System
OPTIONS
 SuperFlex Transfer Hoses
 Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Scale/Ramp Upgrade
Scale-Based Dewar Fill Station
7Copyright © 2024 Acme Cryogenicsopwces.com	 800.422.2790
Ordering Informa�on
Model Material
Number
of Sta�ons
Regulator
Outlet Pressure/Gauge Range Inlet Loca�on
S3510 B = Brass   1  A = 0-25 PSIG / 0-30 PSIG T = Top
S3510
S = Stainless
Steel
2 B =
0-100 PSIG / 0-200 PSIG (brass)
0-100 PSIG / 160 PSIG (SS) B = Bo�om
Ordering Example
S3510S1-B-B=